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Ln ™ Ave ¥

/ 204
/ 187
/ 169
/ 219
/ 214
/ 219
/ 192
/ 211
/ 194
/ 172
/ 204
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/ 214
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/ 211
/ 172
/1 204
12 187
2/1 169
7/1 195
22 219
3/1 214
6/2 168
32 219
4/1 192
6/1 186
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Name ¥
Barr, Tommy
Breneman, Matt
Cazee, Ed
Compton, Rodney
Costello, Harold
Logan, Richard
Magill, John
McWilliams, John
Salmond, Bryan
Warswick, Doris
Barr, Tommy
Cazee, Ed
Compton, Rodney
Costello, Harold
Logan, Richard
McWilliams, John
Warswick, Doris
Barr, Tommy
Breneman, Matt
Cazee, Ed
Clark, Jim
Compton, Rodney
Costello, Harold
Fisher, Mike
Logan, Richard
Magill, John
Mccullum, Pat

McWilliams, John

Team ¥ Pd ™
584373
584433
584336
584411
584344
584342
584340
584346
584369
584387
584372
584335
584410
584343
584341
584345
584386
584211
584223
584218
584381
584222
584338
584375
584313
584293

584364
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Paulin, Dave
Salmond, Bryan
Warswick, Doris
Barr, Tommy
Cazee, Ed

Clark, Jim
Compton, Rodney

Magill, John
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